City of Mount Rainier - Emergency Rental and Utility Assistance Program (ERUAP) - Summary

(as of December 29, 2022)

Number of Applications Received
Approved (B)
Rejected (A)
Waiting Additional Information

Funds Approved
Utility
Rent

Applications - Rejected
Outside City Limits
No Past Bills Due Prior to September 1st (Round 1)/November 1st (Round 2)
Round 1 Awardee Applied in Round 2

Applications by Household's Location
Queenstown Apartments
Artspace Mount Rainier
Mount Rainier Artists Apartments
Newton Square
Kaywood Gardens
Queens Manor Garden
Home/Townhome/Other (Suitland)
Newport Project
Bunker Hill Flats

Notes:
A - Reflects the reversion of a prior rejection to an approval in Round 1.
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$19,487.09
$2,487.09
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Round 2
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$21,310.26
$3,473.11
$17,837.15
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B - Reflects Round 1 applications (11) approved in Round 2 (post September 1st obligations, additional information provided).

Total
65
45
19

$40,797.35
$5,960.20
$34,837.15
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