

**City of Mount Rainier - Emergency Rental and Utility Assistance Program (ERUAP) - Summary
(as of December 29, 2022)**

	Round 1	Round 2	Total
Number of Applications Received	43	22	65
Approved (B)	22	23	45
Rejected (A)	9	10	19
Waiting Additional Information	1	0	1
Funds Approved	\$19,487.09	\$21,310.26	\$40,797.35
Utility	\$2,487.09	\$3,473.11	\$5,960.20
Rent	\$17,000.00	\$17,837.15	\$34,837.15
Applications - Rejected	9	10	19
Outside City Limits	5	5	10
No Past Bills Due Prior to September 1st (Round 1)/November 1st (Round 2)	4	4	8
Round 1 Awardee Applied in Round 2	0	1	1
Applications by Household's Location	43	22	65
Queenstown Apartments	19	14	33
Artspace Mount Rainier	8	2	10
Mount Rainier Artists Apartments	0	1	1
Newton Square	2	0	2
Kaywood Gardens	9	0	9
Queens Manor Garden	1	2	3
Home/Townhome/Other (Suitland)	2	3	5
Newport Project	1	0	1
Bunker Hill Flats	1	0	1

Notes:

A - Reflects the reversion of a prior rejection to an approval in Round 1.

B - Reflects Round 1 applications (11) approved in Round 2 (post September 1st obligations, additional information provided).